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DATE SCALE DRAW APPR

DWG No.

CUSTOMER TITLE

 Coupler

MATERIALPART  NAMEITEM Q'TY REMARKS

K

K

S

1
2
3
4
5

ボディ
ルーズシャンク
ピン

セーフティロッド

1
1
2

2
2

Jul.14'08 none ToMo
ルーズタケノコ型

1/211/21/4
mm

inches
20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100

4321/2211/211/413/4
167 178 197 205 214 226 252 280
83 91 105 113 122 134 154 182

32.7 37.5 46 54 64 77 92.7 121.5

6
7

カムアーム

プル･リング
ストッパーリング 1

2

8
9

ガスケット
スプリング 2

1

14 20 25 32 42 56 67 89

　

凸部付

1

3

5

4

6

8

2

7

9

19.5 26 32.5 38.5 51 63.9 77 102

44 52 51 54 80 79 88 112
86 100 105 109 140 143 152 180

42 48 54 55 60 64 64 68

0.47 0.6 0.9 0.95 1.3 1.53 2.32 4.12


